
UNITED DOG SPORTS OF NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND DATE: JUNE 5, 2022
LEVEL:  RATTER TRIAL 1 TRIAL 2
HR# Dog's NameBreed Owner's Name Metallic Score Time Placement Title Metallic Score Time Placement Title
HR1271 *Snitch PW Corgi Laura Hamer 100 35.2 4 100 31.3 1 RAT
HR370 *Cue Jack Russell Gina Snow 90 26.8 100 75.4 RAT
HR905 Lulu Boston Terrier Claudia Siniawski Y 100 106.8 Y 60 103.9
HR1357 Lumi Min Amer Shep Allison Herreid Y 100 21.2 1 Y 100 30.5 3
HR1325 Riddle Sw Vallhund Laura Hamer 100 52.1 90 100.2 RAT
HR946 *Titan Min Amer Shep Deb King Y 100 56.8 4 Y 100 47 4
HR425 Glock Rottweiler Tracy Arcari 90 57.6 100 127.4
HR480 Inch Dachshund Diane Samaras Fincher 100 46.8 100 112.8 RAT
HR909 *Stanley Terrier Mix Claudia Siniawski Y 90 146.9 Y 80 150
HR891 Duncan Smooth Collie Susan Harned 100 30.3 3 90 108.2 RAT
HR1368 Maggie Bassett Mix Patti Wicks 90 134.2 90 100.4
HR1396 Jaz Border Collie Bea Hamm 80 62.3
HR426 Preacher Rottweiler Tracy Arcari 100 39.1 100 43.2 2
HR1068 Poppy Rat Terrier Claudia Siniawski Y 100 53.4 Y 90 98.8
HR481 Potap Dachshund Diane Samaras Fincher 80 150 70 150
HR1378 Loki Dachshund Sarah Juhlin 100 41.3 40 150
HR1372 Liberty GraceSt Poodle Christina Lyons 80 150 100 46.7 3
HR1055 Eddie Pom Mix Ashley Hill Y 100 21.6 2 Y 100 26.3 2
HR1283 Letty Nor Elkhound Natasha Bourdon 100 29.7 1 100 106.4
HR945 Piper Lynn Mix Karen Ferguson Y 100 37.8 3 Y 100 17.2 1
HR1014 Oakley Husky Mix Heather Sackett Y 100 84.5 Y 100 55.8
HR1300 Ripley Great Dane Jennifer Bourque 20 150 100 71.3 4 RAT
HR1316 Rue Patterdale Terrier Pollie Goodwin 100 30.5 2 RAT y 100 141.9
HR1330 Finch PW Corgi Judith Bridges 90 148.5
HR1395 Paisley Border Collie Bea Hamm 100 59

LEVEL:  HAPPY RATTER TRIAL 1 TRIAL 2
HR# Dog's NameBreed Owner's Name Metallic Score Time Placement Title Metallic Score Time Placement Title
HR610 Zero Great Dane Jennifer Bourque 90 68.9 2 100 94 1 HRAT
HR896 Chester Welsh Springer Kathy King 80 103.3 3 90 83.1 2
HR954 Piper T Mix Breed Dana Tripp 100 62.4 1 40 180 4
HR903 Pistol Amer Pit Bull Terr Dani Cyr 40 180 4 90 177.4 3
HR806 Cash Patterdale Terrier Pollie Goodwin Y 60 180 1 Y 100 95.2 1

LEVEL:  EXPERT TRIAL 1 TRIAL 2



HR# Dog's NameBreed Owner's Name Metallic Score Time Placement Title Metallic Score Time Placement Title
HR904 Joey Cairn/Yorkie mix Betsi Greene Y 90 127 1 Y 30 210 1
HR825 Bonney English Shepherd Anne Riecken 70 210 1 50 210 1

LEVEL:  CHAMPION TRIAL 1 TRIAL 2
HR# Dog's NameBreed Owner's Name Metallic Score Time Placement Title Metallic Score Time Placement Title
HR926 Holly German Shepherd Jan Robbins Y 100 206.8 1 Y 100 176.8 1
HR334 Nina Rough Collie Anne Lively Y 80 240 2 Y 90 127.4 3
HR652 Cabo St Poodle Ellen Brouillet Y 70 240 3 Y 100 206.1 2

LEVEL:  EXTRAORDINAIRE TRIAL 1 TRIAL 2
HR# Dog's NameBreed Owner's Name Metallic Score Time Placement Title Metallic Score Time Placement Title
HR817 Dan Cur Anne Riecken 110 120.8 1 110 226.5 1

DUMP HUNT LEVEL 1 TRIAL 1 TRIAL 2
HR# Dog's NameBreed Owner's Name Metallic Score Time Placement Title Metallic Score Time Placement Title
HR1271 Snitch PW Corgi Laura Hamer 100 94 100 30.6
HR370 Cue Jack Russell Gina Snow 100 38.7 100 8.1 1 (tie)
HR905 Lulu Boston Terrier Claudia Siniawski 0 0
HR1357 Lumi Min Amer Shep Allison Herreid 0 100 48.9
HR1325 Riddle Sw Vallhund Laura Hamer 100 85.6 100 72.8
HR946 Titan Min Amer Shep Deb King 100 13.7 4 100 111.7
HR425 Glock Rottweiler Tracy Arcari 100 30.3 100 16.2 3
HR480 Inch Dachshund Diane Samaras Fincher 0 100 8.1 1 (tie)
HR426 Preacher Rottweiler Tracy Arcari 100 10.4 3 100 12.8 2
HR1068 Poppy Rat Terrier Claudia Siniawski 100 38.9 100 17.6 4
HR481 Potap Dachshund Diane Samaras Fincher 100 63.7 0
HR1378 Loki Dachshund Sarah Juhlin 0 100 38
HR1372 Liberty GraceSt Poodle Christina Lyons 0 100 34.1
HR1055 Eddie Pom Mix Ashley Hill 100 47.9 100 31.9 HRDN
HR1283 Letty Nor Elkhound Natasha Bourdon 100 15.5 100 20.1
HR945 Piper Lynn Mix Karen Ferguson 100 5.3 1 0
HR1014 Oakley Husky Mix Heather Sackett 100 9.2 2 100 33.8
HR903 Pistol Amer Pit Bull Terr Dani Cyr 100 43 100 40.06

DUMP HUNT LEVEL 2 TRIAL 1 TRIAL 2
HR# Dog's NameBreed Owner's Name Metallic Score Time Placement Title Metallic Score Time Placement Title
HR904 Joey Cairn/Yorkie mix Betsi Greene 100 22.1 1 0



HR825 Bonney English Shepherd Anne Riecken 100 46.1 2 100 61.4 1
HR926 Holly German Shepherd Jan Robbins 100 54.3 3

DUMP HUNT LEVEL 3 TRIAL 1 TRIAL 2
HR# Dog's NameBreed Owner's Name Metallic Score Time Placement Title Metallic Score Time Placement Title
HR817 Dan Cur Anne Riecken Y 100 9.3 1 Y 100 31 1


